S.
R.
L.
since 1978
TO SERIES
* Over 5000VA dimensions and weights are on demand
TOROIDAL TRANSFORMERS
POWER: from 20 to 30.000VA
CUSTOMIZABLE CHARACTERISTICS:
Transformer or Auto-transformer
Single-phase or three-phase
Customized input / output voltages
Multiple primaries and secondaries
Terminal blocks
Heat protection
Portafuse on the wiring
TECHNICAL DATA:
Continuous service
Frequency: 50/60Hz
Protection degree: IP00
Heat insulation degree: B(130°C) / F(155°C)
Customized items on customer’s request Standard products
Power: from 50 to 500VA
Input voltages:   230  VAC
Output voltages:     0-12  VAC
                0-24  VAC
STANDARD PRODUCTS:
EN61558-2-1
EN61558-2-2
EN61558-2-4
EN61558-2-6
EN61558-2-13
CEI 96-1
CEI 14-8
Diameter Height
D H
TOR005012 50 230 / 12 80 34 0,7
TOR005024 50 230 / 24 80 34 0,7
TOR010012 100 230 / 12 95 44 1,1
TOR010024 100 230 / 24 95 44 1,1
TOR015012 150 230 / 12 100 45 1,5
TOR015024 150 230 / 24 100 45 1,5
TOR020012 200 230 / 12 110 50 1,9
TOR020024 200 230 / 24 110 50 1,9
TOR030012 300 230 / 12 130 50 2,6
TOR030024 300 230 / 24 130 50 2,6
TOR040012 400 230 / 12 132 58 4,1
TOR040024 400 230 / 24 132 58 4,1
TOR050012 500 230 / 12 132 70 4,3
TOR050024 500 230 / 24 132 70 4,3
Voltage VE/VU (V)
Dimensions in mm
Weight (Kg)Code Power (VA)Diameter Height
D H
TOR0020 20 60 30 0,5
TOR0030 30 70 30 0,6
TOR0050 50 80 34 0,7
TOR0100 100 95 44 1,1
TOR0150 150 100 45 1,5
TOR0200 200 110 50 1,9
TOR0250 250 114 50 2,3
TOR0300 300 130 50 2,6
TOR0400 400 132 58 4,1
TOR0500 500 132 70 4,3
TOR0600 600 145 75 6,0
TOR0800 800 145 80 6,8
TOR1000 1000 150 80 7,2
TOR1500 1500 180 80 10,0
TOR2000 2000 185 100 13,0
TOR2500 2500 185 105 14,0
TOR3000 3000 215 100 18,0
TOR4000 4000 220 105 19,0
TOR5000 5000 245 110 25,0
Code Power (VA)
Dimensions in mm
Weight (Kg)
PRODUCTS CATALOGUE 2016 - Page 9 of 18